

Allegan County Road Commission

Part A (Sta. P.O.B. to Sta. 80+00)

Table with columns: ITEM OF WORK, QUANTITY, UNIT, UNIT PRICE BID, AMOUNT, and sub-sections for Triangle Excavators, Connan Inc, Al's Excavating, and PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE. Includes rows for Clearing, Station Grading, Subbase, CIP, Topsoil Surface, etc., and a total row at the bottom.

Part B (Sta. 80+00 to P.O.E.)

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Triangle Excavators		Connan Inc		Al's Excavating		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	68,000.00	68,000.00	127,000.00	127,000.00	176,000.00	176,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
Subbase, CIP	11,730	Cyd	5.75	67,447.50	6.70	78,591.00	6.55	76,831.50	4.80	56,304.00
Topsoil Surface	4,450	Cyd	2.00	8,900.00	6.00	26,700.00	5.00	22,250.00	3.00	13,350.00
Geotextile Fabric	2,000	Syd	1.00	2,000.00	1.10	2,200.00	2.00	4,000.00	1.50	3,000.00
6A Stone	40	Ton	20.00	800.00	17.00	680.00	35.00	1,400.00	17.00	680.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	2,000	Cyd	3.00	6,000.00	6.70	13,400.00	9.00	18,000.00	6.00	12,000.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	820	Ft	15.00	12,300.00	16.00	13,120.00	15.00	12,300.00	11.00	9,020.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	136	Ft	29.00	3,944.00	26.00	3,536.00	45.00	6,120.00	30.00	4,080.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	6	Ea	500.00	3,000.00	550.00	3,300.00	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	1500	Ft	3.50	5,250.00	4.30	6,450.00	4.00	6,000.00	2.75	4,125.00
Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	80	Ft	13.00	1,040.00	9.60	768.00	30.00	2,400.00	8.00	640.00
Underdrain Outlet Ending, 6 inch	8	Ea	100.00	800.00	150.00	1,200.00	150.00	1,200.00	100.00	800.00
Approach, CI II	385	Ton	11.00	4,235.00	11.00	4,235.00	17.75	6,833.75	10.00	3,850.00
Approach, 21AA Slag	40	Ton	17.00	680.00	22.00	880.00	33.00	1,320.00	14.00	560.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	28,700	Syd	3.05	87,535.00	3.65	104,755.00	3.40	97,580.00	2.75	78,925.00
Restoration	1	LS	36,500.00	36,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	500.00	500.00
Cereal Rye Seed	600	Lbs	2.00	1,200.00	2.00	1,200.00	1.00	600.00	1.50	900.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	32	Sft	7.00	224.00	7.00	224.00	8.00	256.00	5.00	160.00
Plastic Drum, High Int, Lighted Mod	20	Ea	30.00	600.00	28.00	560.00	33.00	660.00	20.00	400.00
Barr. Type III, HI Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod	4	Ea	200.00	800.00	175.00	700.00	250.00	1,000.00	150.00	600.00
Riprap, Plain	120	Syd	40.00	4,800.00	32.00	3,840.00	45.00	5,400.00	35.00	4,200.00
Mulch Blanket	2,000	Syd	1.20	2,400.00	0.80	1,600.00	1.50	3,000.00	1.50	3,000.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	1,000	Syd	1.30	1,300.00	0.85	850.00	2.25	2,250.00	1.60	1,600.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,700	Ft	1.30	2,210.00	1.70	2,890.00	1.50	2,550.00	1.75	2,975.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
PART B TOTAL			\$403,965.50		PART B TOTAL	\$558,679.00	PART B TOTAL	\$565,351.25	PART B TOTAL	\$375,169.00
TOTAL BID (PART A + B)			\$775,314.50		TOTAL BID (PART A + B)	\$1,081,170.00	TOTAL BID (PART A + B)	\$1,128,227.00	TOTAL BID (PART A + B)	\$753,176.00